TUVNORD

Certificate

TÜVNORD

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

ISO 14001

tuev-nord.de

Management system as per

ISO 14001:2015

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

HBIS GROUP Serbia Iron & Steel d.o.o. Beograd Bulevar Mihajla Pupina 6 11000 Beograd Serbia

HBIS SERBIA

operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO 14001:2015 at the location

HBIS GROUP Serbia Iron & Steel d.o.o. Beograd Ogranak Smederevo Carigradska 55 11300 Smederevo Serbia

will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Production of slabs, hot rolled steel, cold rolled steel and black plate

Certificate Registration No. 44 104 22430223-001 Audit Report No. 10424313 End of validity of previous certificate: 2024-09-29 Valid from 2024-10-01 Valid until 2027-09-29 Initial certification 2021

Essen, 2024-10-01

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com





TUVNORD

Certificate

TÜVNORD

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

ISO 14001

tuev-nord.de

Management system as per

ISO 14001:2015

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

HBIS GROUP Serbia Iron & Steel d.o.o. Beograd Bulevar Mihajla Pupina 6 11000 Beograd Serbia

HBIS SERBIA

operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO 14001:2015 at the location

HBIS GROUP Serbia Iron & Steel d.o.o. Beograd Ogranak Šabac Hajduk Veljkova bb 15000 Šabac Serbia

will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Production of tin plate in coils and sheets

Certificate Registration No. 44 104 22430223-002 Audit Report No. 10424313 End of validity of previous certificate: 2024-09-29 Valid from 2024-10-01 Valid until 2027-09-29

Initial certification 2021

Essen, 2024-10-01

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



